 Revision DS20151003 - 1 of 10 - Disclaimer: Subject to change without notice
© 2015 RF Micro Devices, Inc. www.rfmd.com / www.qorvo.com
RFPA1805
Integrated Power Amplifier Module
1805MHz to 1880MHz
The RFPA1805 is a three-stage power amplifier (PA) designed for
Small Cell Base Stations. Its broadband quadrature design has
excellent output return loss and load tolerance. When used with

Circuitry
Functional Block Diagram
Ordering Information
RFPA1805SQ Sample bag with 25 pieces
RFPA1805SR 7" Reel with 100 pieces
RFPA1805TR13 13" Reel with 2500 pieces
RFPA1805PCK-410 1805MHz to 1880MHz PCBA with 5-piece sample
bag
Package: Module, 16-pin,
5.0mm x 5.0mm x 1.175mm
Features